
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME ON GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 5M 3M 5Y M1/2J. Bush 444883 52/0244

 2 RICE'S LEGACY Last start Masters winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 7P M2/1/3T. Fleming 485972 17/0244

 3 SECRET OF OURS 1 Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 1P 5P M2/2/3J. O'Malley 478864 13/0235

 4 MY DIXIE Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 6P 7P M2/2/3M. Clarke 475949 25/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT DORA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 2Y 4/1/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6204

 2 CAPTURE WING 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Mcgrath 521157 5/4195

 3 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 5/4126

 4 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/2E. Hughes 528264 3/2260

 5 LUAI BALE Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 489907 2/1174

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4S. Ashman 528439 1/0120

 7 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3186

 8 FROM THE BRONX Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/0126

 9 SATIRICAL Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R8, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ginn 508499 7/2243

 10 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499407 3/2219

 11 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3202

 12 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3177

 13 IRONDALE FOXTROT Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4176

 14 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10142

 15 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/0133

 16 GOT SOMETHING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4123

 17 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0122

 18 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 2/0121

 19 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 5Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2115

 20 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0109

 21 VENICE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3109

 22 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0107

 23 BOSSY BRITCHES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/199

 24 MITCH CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4R. Steel 462066 2/099

 25 GIMME STRENGTH Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 7P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/196

 26 UNDER SEA Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8M 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/096

 27 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/094

 28 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/293

 29 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4F. Cini 508920 1/084

 30 IDLE MISS Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 6P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/081

 31 MULLA MULLA LAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. O'Malley 490733 4/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1A. Barrass 520129 5/473

 33 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/067

 34 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 7Y 6M 4Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/064

 35 YA MUM Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/059

 36 YANDERRA JOEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/057

 37 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/2E. Hughes 528264 3/2260

 2 LUAI BALE Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 489907 2/1174

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4S. Ashman 528439 1/0120

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3186

 5 FROM THE BRONX Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/0126

 6 SATIRICAL Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R8, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ginn 508499 7/2243

 7 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2G. Dixon 499407 3/2219

 8 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3202

 9 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3177

 10 IRONDALE FOXTROT Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4176

 11 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10142

 12 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/0133

 13 GOT SOMETHING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4123

 14 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0122

 15 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 2/0121

 16 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 5Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2115

 17 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0109

 18 VENICE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3109

 19 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0107

 20 BOSSY BRITCHES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/199

 21 MITCH CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4R. Steel 462066 2/099

 22 UNDER SEA Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8M 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/096

 23 GIMME STRENGTH Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y 6Y 7P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/196

 24 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/094

 25 PORCARO Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/2G. Abernethy 498267 3/293

 26 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4F. Cini 508920 1/084

 27 MULLA MULLA LAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. O'Malley 490733 4/181

 28 IDLE MISS Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 6P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/081

 29 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1A. Barrass 520129 5/473

 30 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/067

 31 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 7Y 6M 4Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 YA MUM Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/059

 33 YANDERRA JOEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/057

 34 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARMING CHILLI Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 5P M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/098

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1P. Braddon 528838 0/091

 3 MIN JAM SAYA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P

DUB, 17/10/2020, R2, P

3P 4P 2P M/1A. Ginn 528338 0/097

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/0134

 5 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/095

 6 CHUCKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/066

 7 TINY SPARKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 7Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/059

 8 PHIL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/07/2020, R1, P 6P M/1S. Ashman 528445 0/042

 9 TIJUANA CITY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 7Y M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/088

 10 KINLOCH CASEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/058

 11 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1W. Mcdonald 525694 0/048

 12 LOVER GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1S. Ashman 526897 0/044

 13 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF ELI 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3T. Trappett 492181 10/9240

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 2/1/3P. Braddon 528262 7/6303

 3 HARPER'S FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499540 7/6294

 4 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 499538 8/6260

 5 FLAMING FURY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 2/1/2P. Braddon 499541 17/14213

 6 SIMON RALPH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/3R. Harrison 498502 6/5231

 7 AWAY MISS Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Clarke 508921 6/5189

 8 BROOKLYN FUSION Last start winner DUB, 15/11/2019, R8, B 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3W. Mcdonald 495474 7/4350
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK MOLLY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 4/1/1S. Ashman 521012 5/4171

 2 LIAM KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525662 4/2223

 3 SCEPTRE Last start winner DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 5/1204

 4 CARLA RUM Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 3/0216

 5 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Wasson 527609 2/1214

 6 DANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 9/3205

 7 ARROGANT BOBBY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2129

 8 TOY FAIR Last start Provincial winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3J. Barrass 508776 6/1280

 9 MAREE KEEPING Last start Provincial winner TEM, 08/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525743 3/2204

 10 FUSION SPLIT Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2K. Mcdonald 495470 4/2144

 11 CHIEF BRONIE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 05/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/2133

 12 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/1D. Barnes 524968 6/3260

 13 SMILEY SADIE Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 2Y 5/3M. Mabbott 526249 3/1234

 14 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 7P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 5/3202

 15 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 4Y 1Y 1P 5/2A. Provest 494466 5/2187

 16 HAMMER FOOT Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 1P 5/4E. Hughes 523711 4/0172

 17 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 500085 9/1168

 18 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0159

 19 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 5P 5/3A. Provest 520497 3/1156

 20 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 6P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/10142

 21 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/4R. Board 507676 1/0130

 22 GOT SOMETHING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4123

 23 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0122

 24 WINLOCK EVIE Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 491924 11/9120

 25 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 5Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2115

 26 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 6Y 5/4R. Hawker 507505 1/0109

 27 VENICE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3109

 28 LITTLE PEPPA Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0105

 29 BOSSY BRITCHES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3M. Harrison 486111 5/199

 30 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/097

 31 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3J. O'Malley 490733 4/181

 33 YANDERRA JOEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/4C. Moss 498573 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 400 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 6Y 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0160

 2 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 3Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0139

 3 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 4Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0126

 4 SWIFT DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0120

 5 KARINYA SOCKS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 8P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 4/0115

 6 RAMBLIN' BOOTS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 7P 5/4C. O'Neil 498902 1/0106

 7 SIENNA ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 3Y 5/4E. Butler 476937 2/0101

 8 ANN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 1/0101

 9 BOY IN BLUE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7Y 3Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/096

 10 SUNSHINE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 516 DUWP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Roberts 531434 4/2258

 2 BARRY BOLT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3C. Spratt 508288 3/1252

 3 MEMPHIS KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531298 2/0220

 4 MONTANNA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 531300 2/1216

 5 BREA CASEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4C 4C 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3196

 6 GEORGIA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 531296 2/1171

 7 JOSHUA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531287 1/0151

 8 HE'S SO HECTIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 4/3147

 9 MORNING TIDE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 9/5138

 10 WINLOCK SIENNA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4132

 11 BONNIE BLONDE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 498403 2/1111

 12 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 5Y 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/597
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF ELI 1 Last start winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3T. Trappett 492181 10/9240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET OF OURS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 2M 1P 5P 2/1/3J. O'Malley 478864 13/2235
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMON RALPH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/3R. Harrison 498502 6/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/0134

 2 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/095

 3 TOTAL BURNER First start M/1L. Winter 531749 0/00

 4 IVANA KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531292 0/058

 5 TIJUANA CITY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 7Y M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/088

 6 KINLOCH CASEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1P. Carr 493188 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BREA CASEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4C 4C 5/1P. Carr 493183 6/3196

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 9/2168

 3 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 5P 5/4A. Provest 520497 3/0156

 4 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/597

 5 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Smith 523084 6/4291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 12 November 2020

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR RIDGE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 1P 7C 7P 5/3D. Barnes 524972 4/1224
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